- 1. The Budget Hearing was called to order at 7:00 p.m. by President Russ Gerlach. The Open Meetings Act is posted in the Media Center and notice of hearing was published in the Frontier County News and posted at the Maywood Post Office, the Community First Bank, the Village Market and the Maywood Public School.
- 2. Board Member Attendance
  It was noted that all board members were in attendance.
- 3. Community Input- One patron spoke to the Board concerning the Budget.
- 4. Budget Hearing- The budget was discussed.
- 5. Close Budget Hearing

Motion to close the Budget Hearing at 7:06 p.m. passed with a motion made by Russ Gerlach and seconded by Brett Wood.

Yea: 6, Nay: 0